35' Waitlist
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98579 HAL
98023 GIL
98103 NEF
92677 VIG
98368 RUB
98110 HAR
98368 BRO
98371 COL
99022 HAR
98368 SAN
98368 SOR
30513 GAR
98122 BIS
98368 MAG
98368 TIB
97086 LAN
98362 JOH
98368 0'S
98033 BAR
91406 MAL
97394 KOR
98335 FOU

Fir
JAR
DAV
SUS
MON
GEN
KER
BRA
MAR
RON
ROB
CHA
LAR
KAR
FRA
PAU
KAR
FRE
KEV
TOM
MAR
KEI
JUA

List Date
03/15/11
02/02/17
06/05/19
06/03/20
07/10/20
09/09/20
11/03/20
11/24/20
01/10/21
03/19/21
04/21/21
12/15/21
08/29/22
10/27/22
01/23/23
03/31/23
05/08/23
09/11/23
10/10/23
03/21/24
07/01/24
08/27/24



